
Nation PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

GP TIM DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto2

World Championship Classification 30

ZARCO Johann FRA 194 4 25 16 11 0 25 25 20 25 25 5 0 131
RINS Alex SPA 191 8 13 25 16 25 9 20 10 - 16 20 9 202 3 3
LUTHI Thomas SWI 141 25 9 9 10 16 13 11 - - 13 - 25 103 53 50
LOWES Sam GBR 137 7 20 20 25 10 16 10 13 - - 16 0 -4 57 4
FOLGER Jonas GER 127 - 16 11 20 - 1 9 6 20 0 25 11 85 67 10
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 125 9 0 2 13 13 8 5 16 - 20 8 20 116 69 2
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 124 2 7 1 9 11 7 16 25 5 9 - 16 167 70 1
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 101 13 10 0 5 8 11 13 - 9 0 10 13 98 93 23
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 90 - 3 0 0 0 20 2 11 11 8 0 10 259 104 11
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 71 11 11 13 8 3 6 - 7 6 6 0 - -10 123 19
CORSI Simone ITA 67 16 0 10 - 20 4 - 9 - - 0 8 -11 127 4
PASINI Mattia ITA 50 0 6 0 4 0 - 4 0 13 3 13 7 012 144 17
PONS Axel SPA 47 - 8 0 - 9 10 7 - - 7 - 6 -13 147 3
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 43 0 5 6 - 2 0 6 3 - 11 0 5 514 151 4
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 40 - - 5 - - 0 0 8 - 10 11 0 615 154 3
SALOM Luis SPA 37 20 1 3 7 6 - - - - - - - -16 157 3
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 33 5 0 - - 7 3 8 1 - 2 7 - 017 161 4
SIMON Julian SPA 32 - 0 7 - - 0 3 0 16 1 3 2 -18 162 1
CORTESE Sandro GER 31 1 - 4 - - 5 - 4 1 5 0 4 719 163 1
SIMEON Xavier BEL 29 - 4 8 6 5 - - 5 - 0 1 0 -20 165 2
KENT Danny GBR 28 10 0 - - 0 2 - 2 - 4 9 1 -21 166 1
MARINI Luca ITA 23 6 0 - 0 4 - - - 10 0 - - 322 171 5
VIERGE Xavi SPA 14 - 2 0 - 1 - 0 0 - 0 4 3 423 180 9
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 - -24 182 2
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 11 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 8 0 0 0 125 183 1
WEST Anthony AUS 6 - - - - - - - - - - 6 - -26 188 5
GARDNER Remy AUS 5 - - - - - - 1 0 4 0 0 0 027 189 1
WILAIROT Ratthapark THA 5 3 0 0 - 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 228 189 0
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World Championship Classification 30

MULHAUSER Robin SWI 4 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 029 190 1
PONS Edgar SPA 2 - - - - - 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 -30 192 2
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 - - - - - - 031 194 2
TONUCCI Alessandro ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - -32 194 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 033 194 0
ROSLI Ramdan MAL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -34 194 0
CARDUS Ricard SPA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - - -35 194 0
VAZQUEZ Efren SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - -36 194 0
ESLICK Danny USA 0 - - - - 0 - - - - - - - -37 194 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 3251 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 1002 16 4 10 6 20 4 3 9 16 1 3 8 -225 225
TECH 3 243 - 2 - 3 1 - - - 7 - 4 3 4301 76
SUTER 64 - - - - - - - - - - 6 - -319 18

Misano Adriatico, Sunday, September 11, 2016Page 2 of 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2016

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT


